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1. NP V I L A D O M Y  Č E L A D N Á
dispozice plocha terasa zahrádka

BYT C11 3+KK 65,7 m 2 34,7 m 2 85,1 m 2

101
102
103

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

schodiště
technické zařízení budovy
venkovní sklad

zádvěří
šatna
WC
koupelna
obývací pokoj s kuchyní
pokoj
ložnice
terasa
zahrádka

11,3 m 2

4,7 m 2

5,6 m 2

6,5 m 2

2,8 m 2

2,1 m 2

5,4 m 2

23,5 m 2

10,6 m 2

12,5 m 2

34,7 m 2

85,1 m 2
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